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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TECHNOLOGY

PA1005.100NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD

2778 pcs in stock
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PA1005.100NLT Details PDF

PA1005.100NLT Price

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of PA1005.100NLT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Mounting Type

Height - Seated (Max)

Frequency Range

Weight 0.014 0z (0.49)
Inductance 2mH
Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary 1:100

Current Ratio

PA1005.100NLT

Pulse Electronics Corporation
Tape & Reel (TR)
PA1005.XXXNL

Surface Mount

0.217" (5.50mm)

50kHz ~ 1MHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Ratings

Size / Dimension

Type

Termination Style

Current Rating

DC Resistance (DCR)

E.T.

Packaging

GET A QUOTE

Transformers
XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD

2778

0.330" L x 0.284" W (8.38mm x 7.21mm)
Invasive

Gull Wing

20A

0.75 mOhm Primary, 5.5 Ohm Secondary

Tape & Reel (TR)

PA1005.100NLT 2778pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PA1005.100NLT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PA1005.100NLT Pulse
Electronics Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PA1005.100NLT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PA1005.100NLT
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Part Number

PA1005.050QNL

PA1005.100NL

PA1005.070QNLT

PA1005.060QNLT

PA1005.070NLT

PA1005.100QNLT

PA1005.050QNLT

PA1005.100NLST

PA1005.070NL

PA1005.070QNL

PA100S48-15

PA1005.100QNL

PA1005.125NL

PA1005.060QNL

PA1005.125QNL

PA1005.125QNLT

PA1005.150QNL

PA100S48-12

PA1005.125NLT

PA1005.150QNL

Description

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD

XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:100 NPB

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD

XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.98MH 1:70 SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD

PA1005.100NLST PULSE

XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:70 NPB

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ SMD

IGBT Modules

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ SMD

XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:125 NPB

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD

IGBT Modules

PA1005.125NLT PULSE

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

LAMBDA

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity

LAMBDA

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

693 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1014 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

118 pcs

1038 pcs

5340 pcs

500 pcs

ATA5743P3C

LP211DRG4

PA100S48-15

PA102FDG

PA102LAG

PA1312NL

PA1320.171NLT

PA150S48-28

PA1575MK4G-416-1KS

PA1A-24V

GRM1556P1HR70CDO01D
LQPO3TN6EN8HO0D
PA100S48-24

PA102FMA

PA1138NLT

PA1312NLT

PA1390NLT
PA150S48-3.3
PA1575MZ50K4G-20-21

S-882140AMH-M2PTFG

GRM1885C2A7R8CA01D
PA1005.100NLST
PA100S48-3.3
PA102FMG
PA1211.900NLT
PA1313NLT
PA150S48-12
PA150S48-5

PA163267

S71PL127JBOBFWQB

GRM2165C1H9R0DZ01D

PA1005.125NLT

PA100S48-5

PA102FY6G

PA12200002

PA1314NLT

PA150S48-15

PA1513.261NLT

PA16MVTJ

X5163S8I1Z-2.7

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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ISL54214IRUZ-T
PA100S48-12
PA102FAG
PA102FYG
PA1278NLT
PA1320.121NL
PA150S48-24
PA1513.321T
PAT1A-12V

XC3S100E-4VQG100C
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