

PA1005.100NLT		
Part Number	PA1005.100NLT	
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation	
Description	XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD	
Quantity Available	2778 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	PA1005.100NLT.pdf	
PA1005.100NLT Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of PA1005.100NLT			
Manufacturer Part Number	PA1005.100NLT	Category	Transformers
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation	Description	XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	2778
Series	PA1005.XXXNL	Ratings	-
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Size / Dimension	0.330" L x 0.284" W (8.38mm x 7.21mm)
Height - Seated (Max)	0.217" (5.50mm)	Туре	Invasive
Frequency Range	50kHz ~ 1MHz	Termination Style	Gull Wing
Weight	0.014 oz (0.4g)	Current Rating	20A
Inductance	2mH	DC Resistance (DCR)	0.75 mOhm Primary, 5.5 Ohm Secondary
Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary	1:100	E.T.	-
Current Ratio	-	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)

Current Ratio	-		Packaging		Tape & Reel (TR)	
		n Stock, Find PA1005.100NLT Stock, confidence. RFQ PA1005.100NLT : In			Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PA1005.100N	ILT Pulse
Related parts for	PA1005.100NLT					
Image	Part Number	Description		Manufacti	urer	Qty
	PA1005.050QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.100NL	XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:100 N	PB	Pulse Elect	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.070QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.060QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.070NLT	XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.98MH 1:	70 SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.100QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.050QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elect	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
Pulse	PA1005.100NLST	PA1005.100NLST PULSE		Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	693 pcs
	PA1005.070NL	XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:70 NP	PB	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.070QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA100S48-15	IGBT Modules		LAMBDA		1014 pcs
	PA1005.100QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.125NL	XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:125 N	PB	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.060QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ S	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.125QNL	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs
	PA1005.125QNLT	XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ	SMD	Pulse Elec	tronics Corporation	500 pcs

## IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

PA1005.150QNL

PA100S48-12

PA1005.125NLT

PA1005.150QNL

Pulse

10 Onips & IGBT Mod				
ATA5743P3C	GRM1556P1HR70CD01D	GRM1885C2A7R8CA01D	GRM2165C1H9R0DZ01D	ISL54214IRUZ-T
LP211DRG4	LQP03TN6N8H00D	PA1005.100NLST	PA1005.125NLT	PA100S48-12
PA100S48-15	PA100S48-24	PA100S48-3.3	PA100S48-5	PA102FAG
PA102FDG	PA102FMA	PA102FMG	PA102FY6G	PA102FYG
PA102LAG	PA1138NLT	PA1211.900NLT	PA12200002	PA1278NLT
PA1312NL	PA1312NLT	PA1313NLT	PA1314NLT	PA1320.121NL
PA1320.171NLT	PA1390NLT	PA150S48-12	PA150S48-15	PA150S48-24
PA150S48-28	PA150S48-3.3	PA150S48-5	PA1513.261NLT	PA1513.321T
PA1575MK4G-416-1KS	PA1575MZ50K4G-20-21	PA163267	PA16MVTJ	PA1A-12V
PA1A-24V	S-882140AMH-M2PTFG	S71PL127JB0BFWQB	X5163S8IZ-2.7	XC3S100E-4VQG100C

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD

XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD

**IGBT Modules** 

PA1005.125NLT PULSE

Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

LAMBDA

118 pcs

1038 pcs

5340 pcs

500 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.